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Form 603

Corporations Act 2001

Section 671 B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Strickland Metals Limited

ACN/ARSN 20 109 361 195

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Shane Timothy Ball

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

The holder became a substantial holder on 15/09/2023

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or
an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)

Fully Paid Ordinary
Securities (FPO)

Number of securities

80,016,625

Person's votes (5)

80,016,625

Voting power (6)

5.00%

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial
holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest

Refer to Annexure A

Nature of relevant interest (7) Class and number of securities

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant
interest

Refer to Annexure A

Registered holder of
securities

Person entitled to be
registered as holder (8)

Class and number of securities

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the
substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant
interest

Refer to Annexure A

Date of acquisition Consideration (9)

Cash Non-cash

Class and number of securities
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6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Refer to Annexure A

Nature of association

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name

Refer to Annexure A

Address

Signature

print name Shane Timothy Ball

sign here

capacity Personal

^ date 15/09/2023

DIRECTIONS

(1) If there are a number of suh&t^ntial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the
manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of

persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each
group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the form.

(2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

(3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671 B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.

(4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

(5) The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an
associate has a relevant interest in.

(6) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.

(7) Include details of:

(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671 B(4) applies, a copy of
any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any
contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or
arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or

disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification
applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

(8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person ( eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write
"unknown".

(9) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was
acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on
the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in
relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.



ANNEXURE A - Notice of Initial Substantial Interest Notice Shane
Timothy Ball

This is Annexure A referred to in Form 603 (Notice of Initial substantial holder)

Signed:

Name: Shane Timothy Ball

Date: 15 September 2023

3. Details of relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest

Shane Timothy Ball <The
Ball A/0

Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd
<Bindi Ball Super Fund
A/C>
Mont Jord Investments Pty
Ltd <Mont Jord Family A/C>

Plasterboard Projects Pty
Ltd

Nature of relevant interest

Relevant Interest under
section 608 of the
Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)
Relevant Interest under
section 608 of the
Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)
Relevant Interest under
section 608 of the
Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)
Relevant Interest under
section 608 of the
Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)

Class and number of
securities
FPO 65,238,943

FPO 3,933,348

FPO 733,334

FPO 10,111,000

4. Details of present registered holders

Holder of relevant
interest

Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>

Bindi Ball Super Pty
Ltd <Bindi Ball Super
Fund A/C>

Mont Jord Investments
Pty Ltd <Mont Jord
Family A/C>

Plasterboard Projects
Pty Ltd

Registered
holder of
securities

Shane Timothy
Ball <The Ball
A/C>
Bindi Ball Super
Pty Ltd <Bindi
Ball Super Fund
A/C>
Mont Jord
Investments Pty
Ltd <Mont Jord
Family A/C>
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd

Person entitled to
be registered as
holder

Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>

Bindi Ball Super Pty
Ltd <Bindi Ball Super
Fund A/C>

Mont Jord
Investments Pty Ltd
<MontJord Family
A/C>
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd

Class and number
of securities

FPO 65,238,943

FPO 3,933,348

FPO 733,334

FPO 10,111,000

5. Consideration

Holder of Relevant

Interest

Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>

Date of Acquisition

15-May-23

24-May-23

26-May-23

29-May-23

Consideration

$1,100.00

$ 5,165.41

$28,415.00

$5,156.66

Class and number

of securities (FPO)

25,000

120,000

655,000

115,000



Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>

30-May-23

l-Jun-23

2-Jun-23

5-Jun-23

6-Jun-23

7-Jun-23

S-Jun-23

13-Jun-23

28-Jun-23

lO-Jul-23

ll-Jul-23

12-Jul-23

U-Jul-23

17-Jul-23

24-Jul-23

28-Jul-23

28-Jul-23

31-Jul-23

31-Jul-23

l-Aug-23

l-Aug-23

3-Aug-23

8-Aug-23

9-Aug-23

lO-Aug-23

17-Aug-23

24-Aug-23

29-Aug-23

30-Aug-23

$20,246.52

$1,125.00

$920.00

$2,005.00

$1,508.64

$2,185.68

$880.00

$4,400.00

$56,338.85

$3,338.85

$18,501.64

$975.00

$5,700.00

$3,072.04

$1,900.00

$18,093.68

$9,772.06

$9,246.53

$17,600.00

$5,765.20

$34,124.58

$14,441.11

$2,100.00

$2,150.00

$1,075.00

$1,075.00

$20,016.95

$5,693.33

$1,075.00

455,000

25,000

20,000

45,000

35,000

50,000

20,000

100,000

1,066,777

500,000

1,375,000

25,000

150,000

71,652

50,000

400,000

200,000

200,000

400,000

125,000

758,324

328,207

50,000

50,000

25,000

25,000

500,000

130,000

25,000



Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/0
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>
Shane Timothy Ball
<The Ball A/C>

Holder of Relevant

Interest

Bindi Ball Super Pty
Ltd <Bindi Ball
Super Fund A/C>

Holder of Relevant

Interest

Mont Jord
Investments Pty Ltd
<Mont Jord Family
A/C>

Holder of Relevant

Interest

Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd

31-Aug-23

4-Sep-23

5-Sep-23

5-Sep-23

6-Sep-23

12-Sep-23

12-Sep-23

13-Sep-23

14-Sep-23

Date of Acquisition

17-Jul-23

Date of Acquisition

29-May-23

Date of Acquisition

15-May-23

16-May-23

19-May-23

22-May-23

12-Jul-23

13-Jul-23

31-Jul-23

Ol-Sep-23

04-Sep-23

OS-Sep-23

$2,200.00

$13,301.34

$3,250.00

$6,911.00

$ 9,900.09

$5,374.25

$221.15

$1,100.00

$2,250.00

Consideration

$96,403.98

Consideration

$25,800.00

Consideration

$1,690.00

$3,158.80

$823.83

$820.00

$26,600.00

$18,970.00

$22,721.53

$4,300.00

$4,100.00

$4,300.00

50,000

324,423

75,000

160,721

225,002

125,000

5,394

25,000

50,000

Class and number

of securities (FPO)

2,248,348

Class and number

of securities (FPO)

600,000

Class and number

of securities (FPO)

40,000

75,000

20,000

20,000

700,000

500,000

500,000

100,000

100,000

100/000



Plasterboard
Proiects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Proiects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd
Plasterboard
Projects Pty Ltd

06-Sep-23

07-Sep-23

OS-Sep-23

13-Sep-23

U-Sep-23

15-Sep-23

$4,400.00

$2,334.08

$1,965.92

$2,200.00

$89,640.05

$50,664.61

100,000

54,281

45,719

50,000

2,000,000

1,125,000

6. Associates

Name and ACN
Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <Bindi Ball Super
Fund A/C>
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <Mont Jord
Family A/C>
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd

Nature of Association

Entity related and controlled by Shane
Timothy Ball.
Entity related and controlled by Shane
Timothy Ball.
Entity related and controlled by Shane
Timothy Ball.

7. Addresses

Name
Shane Timothy Ball <The Ball A/C>

Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <Bindi Ball Super
Fund A/0
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <Mont Jord
Family A/C>
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd

Address
3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia
6021
3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia
6021
3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia
6021
3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia
6021


