## Form 603

## Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Strickland Metals Limited			
ACN/ARSN	20 109 361 195			
1. Details of substantial holder	(1)			
Name	Shane Timothy Ball			
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)				
The holder became a substantia	al holder on <u>15/09/2023</u>			

## 2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes (5)	Voting power (6)
Fully Paid Ordinary Securities (FPO)	80,016,625	80,016,625	5.00%

## 3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
Refer to Annexure A		

## 4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities
Refer to Annexure A			

## 5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)	)	Class and number of securities
		Cash	Non-cash	
Refer to Annexure A				

#### 6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
Refer to Annexure A	

#### 7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Refer to Annexure A	

# Signature

print name Shane Timothy Ball

capacity Personal

sign here

date 15/09/2023

**DIRECTIONS** 

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an associate has a relevant interest in.
- (6) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (7) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

# ANNEXURE A – Notice of Initial Substantial Interest Notice Shane Timothy Ball

This is Annexure A referred to in Form 603 (Notice of Initial substantial holder)

Signed:

Name: Shane Timothy Ball
Date: 15 September 2023

## 3. Details of relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest	Class and number of securities
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	Relevant Interest under section 608 of the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)	FPO 65,238,943
Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi ball="" fund<br="" super="">A/C&gt;</bindi>	Relevant Interest under section 608 of the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)	FPO 3,933,348
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <mont a="" c="" family="" jord=""></mont>	Relevant Interest under section 608 of the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)	FPO 733,334
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	Relevant Interest under section 608 of the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)	FPO 10,111,000

## 4. Details of present registered holders

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder	Class and number of securities
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	Shane Timothy Ball <the ball<br="">A/C&gt;</the>	Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	FPO 65,238,943
Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi ball="" super<br="">Fund A/C&gt;</bindi>	Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi Ball Super Fund A/C&gt;</bindi 	Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi ball="" super<br="">Fund A/C&gt;</bindi>	FPO 3,933,348
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <mont a="" c="" family="" jord=""></mont>	Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <mont jord<br="">Family A/C&gt;</mont>	Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <mont family<br="" jord="">A/C&gt;</mont>	FPO 733,334
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	FPO 10,111,000

## 5. Consideration

Holder of Relevant	Date of Acquisition	Consideration	Class and number
Interest			of securities (FPO)
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	15-May-23	\$1,100.00	25,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	24-May-23	\$ 5,165.41	120,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	26-May-23	\$28,415.00	655,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	29-May-23	\$5,156.66	115,000

		1	1.55.000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	30-May-23	\$20,246.52	455,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	1-Jun-23	\$1,125.00	25,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	2-Jun-23	\$920.00	20,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	5-Jun-23	\$2,005.00	45,000
Shane Timothy Ball	6-Jun-23	\$1,508.64	35,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	7-Jun-23	\$2,185.68	50,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	8-Jun-23	\$880.00	20,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	13-Jun-23	\$4,400.00	100,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	28-Jun-23	\$56,338.85	1,066,777
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	10-Jul-23	\$3,338.85	500,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	11-Jul-23	\$18,501.64	1,375,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	12-Jul-23	\$975.00	25,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	14-Jul-23	\$5,700.00	150,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	17-Jul-23	\$3,072.04	71,652
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	24-Jul-23	\$1,900.00	50,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""> Shane Timothy Ball</the>	28-Jul-23	\$18,093.68	400,000
<the a="" ball="" c=""></the>			
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	28-Jul-23	\$9,772.06	200,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	31-Jul-23	\$9,246.53	200,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	31-Jul-23	\$17,600.00	400,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	1-Aug-23	\$5,765.20	125,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	1-Aug-23	\$34,124.58	758,324
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	3-Aug-23	\$14,441.11	328,207
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	8-Aug-23	\$2,100.00	50,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	9-Aug-23	\$2,150.00	50,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	10-Aug-23	\$1,075.00	25,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	17-Aug-23	\$1,075.00	25,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	24-Aug-23	\$20,016.95	500,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	29-Aug-23	\$5,693.33	130,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	30-Aug-23	\$1,075.00	25,000
- THE Dall AVU			

Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	31-Aug-23	\$2,200.00	50,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	4-Sep-23	\$13,301.34	324,423
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	5-Sep-23	\$3,250.00	75,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	5-Sep-23	\$6,911.00	160,721
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	6-Sep-23	\$ 9,900.09	225,002
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	12-Sep-23	\$5,374.25	125,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	12-Sep-23	\$221.15	5,394
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	13-Sep-23	\$1,100.00	25,000
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	14-Sep-23	\$2,250.00	50,000
Holder of Relevant	Date of Acquisition	Consideration	Class and number
Interest			of securities (FPO)
Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi ball<br="">Super Fund A/C&gt;</bindi>	17-Jul-23	\$96,403.98	2,248,348
Holder of Relevant	Date of Acquisition	Consideration	Class and number
Interest	•		of securities (FPO)
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd <mont family<br="" jord="">A/C&gt;</mont>	29-May-23	\$25,800.00	600,000
Holder of Relevant Interest	Date of Acquisition	Consideration	Class and number of securities (FPO)
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	15-May-23	\$1,690.00	40,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	16-May-23	\$3,158.80	75,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	19-May-23	\$823.83	20,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	22-May-23	\$820.00	20,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	12-Jul-23	\$26,600.00	700,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	13-Jul-23	\$18,970.00	500,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	31-Jul-23	\$22,721.53	500,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	01-Sep-23	\$4,300.00	100,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	04-Sep-23	\$4,100.00	100,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	05-Sep-23	\$4,300.00	100,000

Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	06-Sep-23	\$4,400.00	100,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	07-Sep-23	\$2,334.08	54,281
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	08-Sep-23	\$1,965.92	45,719
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	13-Sep-23	\$2,200.00	50,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	14-Sep-23	\$89,640.05	2,000,000
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	15-Sep-23	\$50,664.61	1,125,000

## 6. Associates

Name and ACN	Nature of Association	
Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi ball="" super<="" td=""><td colspan="2">Entity related and controlled by Shane</td></bindi>	Entity related and controlled by Shane	
Fund A/C>	Timothy Ball.	
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd < Mont Jord	Entity related and controlled by Shane	
Family A/C>	Timothy Ball.	
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	Entity related and controlled by Shane	
S CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE S	Timothy Ball.	

# 7. Addresses

Name	Address
Shane Timothy Ball <the a="" ball="" c=""></the>	3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia 6021
Bindi Ball Super Pty Ltd <bindi a="" ball="" c="" fund="" super=""></bindi>	3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia 6021
Mont Jord Investments Pty Ltd < Mont Jord Family A/C>	3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia 6021
Plasterboard Projects Pty Ltd	3 Kirke Street, Balcatta Western Australia 6021